Maida Development Company - sales@maida.com - (757) 723-0785
STANDARD MARKING
Minimum marking shall consist of an
abbreviated style designation and, when
space is available, the manufacturer’s
initials or company logo.
Example:
MDC

Number.
The following example is the standard part
numbering system when ordering our Thermally
Protected Series components by the Maida Style
Number:
39
Typical
Maida Nominal Minimum Cap.
Style Size Marking
Number 10 x 1000 8 x 20 1 V rms
μsec μsec 1 2 Vmin Vmax @1kHz
A B C D E F (mm) (AC) (DC) (J) (J) (A) (A) (V) (V) (V) (A) (pF)
14FE820K X 14 MDC-FV-14E820K 50 65 27 27 4500 2500 74 90 135 50 2400
14FM820K X 14 MDC-FV-14M820K 50 65 27 27 4500 2500 74 90 135 50 2400
14FN820K X 14 MDC-FV-14N820K 50 65 27 27 4500 2500 74 90 135 50 2400
20FE820K X 20 MDC-FV-20E820K 50 65 56 56 10000 6500 74 90 135 100 4900
20FM820K X 20 MDC-FV-20M820K 50 65 56 56 10000 6500 74 90 135 100 4900
20FN820K X 20 MDC-FV-20N820K 50 65 56 56 10000 6500 74 90 135 100 4900
14FE101K X 14 MDC-FV-14E101K 60 85 33 33 4500 2500 90 110 165 50 2000
14FM101K X 14 MDC-FV-14M101K 60 85 33 33 4500 2500 90 110 165 50 2000
14FN101K X 14 MDC-FV-14N101K 60 85 33 33 4500 2500 90 110 165 50 2000
20FE101K X 20 MDC-FV-20E101K 60 85 70 70 10000 6500 90 110 165 100 4000
20FM101K X 20 MDC-FV-20M101K 60 85 70 70 10000 6500 90 110 165 100 4000